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TANTZUTSU O&R
1 1 ERNST STEFAN SVK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98
1 2 FERRERIO ANTONIO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 90
1 3 COZZOLI GUY FRA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
1 4 HANULIK MARCEL SVK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
1 5 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
1 6 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 82
1 7 LUCCHINI GAETANO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
1 8 D'ANDREA VITTORIO ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80
1 9 PORTESANI FRANCO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 79
1 10 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO ITA 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 78
1 11 MARTIN PHILIPPE FRA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77
1 12 VERBOVSKIY IGOR RUS 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 60
1 13 FERRARI PIERANGELO ITA 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 56

COMINAZZO O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 HANULIK MARCEL SVK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 ORSO ANTONIO ITA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 BARI ROBERTO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 COZZOLI GUY FRA 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO ITA R 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 MARTIN PHILIPPE FRA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 FERRERIO ANTONIO ITA O 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 PACILETTI MICHELE ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 VECCHI ROBERTO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 FERRARI ORIANA ITA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 LUCCHINI GAETANO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
1 12 CATANI LUIGI ITA O 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
1 13 FERRARI PIERANGELO ITA R 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
1 14 ERNST STEFAN SVK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85
1 15 SCHNEIDER UWE SUI 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83
1 16 GIANDINOTO PIETRO ITA R 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80
1 17 CAPONE MASSIMO ITA 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 79
1 18 RAJA MICHEL FRA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79
1 19 VERBOVSKIY IGOR RUS 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79
1 20 MOSER UELI SUI 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
1 21 DISCONZI OLIMPIO ITA R 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74
1 22 CARUSO STEFANO ITA R 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 72

COMPAGNIA

1°  GRAN  PREMIO  D'ITALIA  2018
TOTALE 

PRESTAZIONI
Disputata presso VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO

6,7,8 APRILE 2018
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1 23 D'ANDREA VITTORIO ITA 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 3 70
1 24 BUSHIN SERGEY RUS 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 57

COMINAZZO/R TANTZUTSU O&R

KUCHENREUTER/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 DELVO' GIANMARIO ITA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 JOURNET PHILIPPE FRA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 ZANONI DARIO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 CAL DAMIAN POL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
1 5 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 46 92
1 6 FERRERIO ANTONIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 48 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 CATANI LUIGI ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 CORTINI DARIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 VECCHI ROBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 ORSO ANTONIO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 VACCARO UGO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 13 LUCCHINI GAETANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 14 FAVALLI ALBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 15 BIAGINI TERESIO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 16 COZZOLI GUY FRA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 17 DI MARE FRANCESCO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 19 VECCHI FRANCESCO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 20 SIGNORINI RENZO ITA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 21 BEGHINI DANIELE ITA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 86
1 22 PACILETTI MICHELE ITA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85
1 23 AZZALI BRUNO ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
1 24 FERRARI PIERANGELO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
1 25 BIANCHINI CARLO ITA 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
1 26 GIANDINOTO PIETRO ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79

KUCHENREUTER/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 ERNST STEFAN SVK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 MOSER UELI SUI 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 VACCARO UGO ITA 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 43 96 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 SCHNEIDER UWE SUI 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 47 96 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 HANULIK MARCEL SVK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 42 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 ZANONI DARIO ITA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 46 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 MARTIN PHILIPPE FRA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 49 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 BARANTIN PASCAL FRA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 PIZZINATO GIANCARLO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 DISCONZI OLIMPIO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 ROSETTI ALFREDO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 13 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 14 SIGNORINI RENZO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 15 CORTINI DARIO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 16 FILIPPIN DARWIN ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 17 VESCOVI GIUSEPPE ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 18 CRICONIA CRISTIANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
1 19 MECATI DANIELE ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 20 FAVALLI ALBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 21 RAFUZZI ALBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 22 CAVASSI STEFANO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
1 23 MUDRY VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
1 24 RAJA MICHEL FRA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
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1 25 BARI ROBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
1 26 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 27 ORSO ANTONIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 28 PACILETTI MICHELE ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
1 29 GALEANO SALVATORE ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
1 30 FELICI SANDRO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 88
1 31 BIANCHINI CARLO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88
1 32 CASTEGNARO MANUELE ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
1 33 VERBOVSKIY IGOR RUS 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
1 34 CRESCINI WILLIAM ITA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 88
1 35 GIANDINOTO PIETRO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 36 AZZALI BRUNO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 37 PRINA ROBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86
1 38 GALLI ORESTE ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
1 39 RUSSO IVAN ITA 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
1 40 DELVO' GIANMARIO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
1 41 MORI ALBERTO ITA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83
1 42 BLAZEVIC' IVICA CRO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82
1 43 DI MARE FRANCESCO ITA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 80
1 44 VIDOVIC' NEDELJKO CRO 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78
1 45 SAMUELI-KACIC' RAJKO CRO 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 76
1 46 SUMAN IVICA CRO 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 73
1 47 ASPETTATI ROBERTO ITA 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 69
1 48 KALMAN FROMUALD UNG 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 68
1 49 BUSHIN SERGEY RUS 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 68
1 50 PIERI VINCENZO ITA 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 4 3 3 65
1 51 SARRI SILVANO ITA 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 60
1 52 WURDINGER HANS-MICHAEL GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COLT TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 ERNST STEFAN SVK 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 HANULIK MARCEL SVK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 ORSO ANTONIO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 JOURNET PHILIPPE FRA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 RAJA MICHEL FRA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 MOSER UELI SUI 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 CAL DAMIAN POL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 DELVO' GIANMARIO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 BIAGINI TERESIO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 13 CATANI LUIGI ITA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 14 RAFUZZI ALBERTO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 15 COZZOLI GUY FRA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 16 SCHNEIDER UWE SUI 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
1 17 FERRARI PIERANGELO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84
1 18 FERRERIO ANTONIO ITA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84
1 19 FERRARI ORIANA ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
1 20 AZZALI BRUNO ITA 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 81
1 21 LUCCHINI GAETANO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
1 22 MUDRY VLADIMIR SVK 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
1 23 BEGHINI DANIELE ITA 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 76
1 24 WURDINGER HANS-MICHAEL GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MARIETTE TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 ERNST STEFAN SVK 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 ERNST STEFAN
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1 2 FAVALLI ALBERTO ITA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 36 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 JOURNET PHILIPPE FRA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 41 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 SCHNEIDER UWE SUI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 CORTINI DARIO ITA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 SIGNORINI RENZO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 ORSO ANTONIO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 65 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 BARI ROBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 DELVO' GIANMARIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 MARTIN PHILIPPE FRA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 CRESCINI WILLIAM ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 13 MECATI DANIELE ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 14 PIZZINATO GIANCARLO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 15 COZZOLI GUY FRA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 16 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 17 BARANTIN PASCAL FRA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 18 DISCONZI OLIMPIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
1 19 HANULIK MARCEL SVK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
1 20 MURETA DARKO CRO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
1 21 RAJA MICHEL FRA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
1 22 VERBOVSKIY IGOR RUS 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
1 23 CATANI LUIGI ITA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87
1 24 VACCARO UGO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
1 25 ZANONI DARIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
1 26 MOSER UELI SUI 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 27 CRICONIA CRISTIANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 28 CAVASSI STEFANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86
1 29 RUSSO IVAN ITA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
1 30 FELICI SANDRO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
1 31 BLAZEVIC' IVICA CRO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85
1 32 DI MARE FRANCESCO ITA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83
1 33 GALEANO SALVATORE ITA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82
1 34 KAISER JEAN,PIERRE LUX 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
1 35 GIANDINOTO PIETRO ITA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81
1 36 RAFUZZI ALBERTO ITA 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 79
1 37 BIANCHINI CARLO ITA 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 79
1 38 VESCOVI GIUSEPPE ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79
1 39 MORI ALBERTO ITA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 77
1 40 BEGHINI DANIELE ITA 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77
1 41 GALLI ORESTE ITA 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77
1 42 VIDOVIC' NEDELJKO CRO 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 75
1 43 SAMUELI-KACIC' RAJKO CRO 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 1 50

S&W  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

DONALD MALSON /O (Colt 50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 HANULIK MARCEL SVK 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 74 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 CATANI LUIGI ITA 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 71 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 FERRERIO ANTONIO ITA 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 67 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 CAL DAMIAN POL 9 9 7 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 62 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 BIAGINI TERESIO ITA 10 9 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 59 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 3 3 2 59 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 BEGHINI DANIELE ITA 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 57 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 RAFUZZI ALBERTO ITA 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 55 ERNST STEFAN

DONALD MALSON /R (Mariette  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R
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1 1 ERNST STEFAN SVK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 JOURNET PHILIPPE FRA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 COZZOLI GUY FRA 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 81 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 SIGNORINI RENZO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 78 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 MOSER UELI SUI 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 BARI ROBERTO ITA 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 72 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 SCHNEIDER UWE SUI 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 5 72 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 70 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 CAVASSI STEFANO ITA 9 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 67 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 CRESCINI WILLIAM ITA 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 67 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 VERBOVSKIY IGOR RUS 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 66 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 VACCARO UGO ITA 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 66 ERNST STEFAN

1 13 MECATI DANIELE ITA 10 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 64 ERNST STEFAN

1 14 RAFUZZI ALBERTO ITA 9 9 9 8 7 5 4 4 4 4 63 ERNST STEFAN

1 15 BLAZEVIC' IVICA CRO 9 9 9 8 7 6 3 3 3 2 59 ERNST STEFAN

1 16 DISCONZI OLIMPIO ITA 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 59
1 17 MURETA DARKO CRO 10 9 9 6 6 5 5 3 2 2 57
1 18 BARANTIN PASCAL FRA 9 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 56
1 19 FAVALLI ALBERTO ITA 9 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 2 53
1 20 BEGHINI DANIELE ITA 9 9 7 7 6 4 2 1 1 0 46
1 21 SAMUELI-KACIC' RAJKO CRO 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 2 0 0 46
1 22 CATANI LUIGI ITA 9 7 7 6 5 1 0 0 0 0 35
1 23 VIDOVIC' NEDELJKO CRO 7 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
1 24 WURDINGER HANS-MICHAEL GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REMINGTON /O (Colt 25 mt  +  Donald Malson/O  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 HANULIK MARCEL SVK 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 171 ERNST STEFAN

 HANULIK MARCEL 0 SVK 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
1 2 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 169 ERNST STEFAN

JURZA VLADIMIR 0 SVK 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
1 3 CATANI LUIGI ITA 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 160 ERNST STEFAN

 CATANI LUIGI 0 ITA 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
1 4 CAL DAMIAN POL 9 9 7 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 152 ERNST STEFAN

CAL DAMIAN 0 POL 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
1 5 FERRERIO ANTONIO ITA 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 151 ERNST STEFAN

FERRERIO ANTONIO 0 ITA 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
1 6 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 3 3 2 150 ERNST STEFAN

CARUSO STEFANO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8
1 7 BIAGINI TERESIO ITA 10 9 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 148 ERNST STEFAN

BIAGINI TERESIO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
1 8 RAFUZZI ALBERTO ITA 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 143 ERNST STEFAN

RAFUZZI ALBERTO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
1 9 BEGHINI DANIELE ITA 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 133 ERNST STEFAN

BEGHINI DANIELE 0 ITA 0 0 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5

REMINGTON /R (Mariette  25 mt  +  Donald Malson/R  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 ERNST STEFAN SVK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 184 ERNST STEFAN

ERNST STEFAN 0 SVK 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9
1 2 JOURNET PHILIPPE FRA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 177 ERNST STEFAN

JOURNET PHILIPPE 0 FRA 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
1 3 COZZOLI GUY FRA 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 171 ERNST STEFAN

COZZOLI GUY 0 FRA 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7
1 4 SIGNORINI RENZO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 170 ERNST STEFAN

SIGNORINI RENZO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8
1 5 SCHNEIDER UWE SUI 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 5 166 ERNST STEFAN

SCHNEIDER UWE 0 SUI 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9
1 6 BARI ROBERTO ITA 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 164 ERNST STEFAN
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BARI ROBERTO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
1 7 MOSER UELI SUI 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 163 ERNST STEFAN

MOSER UELI 0 SUI 0 0 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
1 8 CARUSO STEFANO ITA 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 160 ERNST STEFAN

CARUSO STEFANO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
1 9 CRESCINI WILLIAM ITA 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 158 ERNST STEFAN

CRESCINI WILLIAM 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
1 10 MECATI DANIELE ITA 10 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 155 ERNST STEFAN

MECATI DANIELE 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
1 11 VERBOVSKIY IGOR RUS 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 154 ERNST STEFAN

VERBOVSKIY IGOR 0 RUS 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
1 12 VACCARO UGO ITA 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 153 ERNST STEFAN

VACCARO UGO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
1 13 CAVASSI STEFANO ITA 9 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 153 ERNST STEFAN

CAVASSI STEFANO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
1 14 FAVALLI ALBERTO ITA 9 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 2 148 ERNST STEFAN

FAVALLI ALBERTO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
1 15 DISCONZI OLIMPIO ITA 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 148 ERNST STEFAN

DISCONZI OLIMPIO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
1 16 MURETA DARKO CRO 10 9 9 6 6 5 5 3 2 2 146

MURETA DARKO 0 CRO 0 0 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
1 17 BARANTIN PASCAL FRA 9 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 145

BARANTIN PASCAL 0 FRA 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
1 18 BLAZEVIC' IVICA CRO 9 9 9 8 7 6 3 3 3 2 144

BLAZEVIC' IVICA 0 CRO 0 0 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
1 19 RAFUZZI ALBERTO ITA 9 9 9 8 7 5 4 4 4 4 142

RAFUZZI ALBERTO 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5
1 20 BEGHINI DANIELE ITA 9 9 7 7 6 4 2 1 1 0 123

BEGHINI DANIELE 0 ITA 0 0 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7
1 21 CATANI LUIGI ITA 9 7 7 6 5 1 0 0 0 0 122

CATANI LUIGI 0 ITA 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
1 22 SAMUELI-KACIC' RAJKO CRO 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 2 0 0 96

SAMUELI-KACIC' RAJKO 0 CRO 0 0 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 1
1 23 VIDOVIC' NEDELJKO CRO 7 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

VIDOVIC' NEDELJKO 0 CRO 0 0 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6

HIZADAY  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 GIACOMELLI CLAUDIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 KURT PLAZTGUMMER ITA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 BERIA ALBERTO ITA 8 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 1 1 37 ERNST STEFAN

TANEGASHIMA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 KURT PLAZTGUMMER ITA 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 GIACOMELLI CLAUDIO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 BERIA ALBERTO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 4 3 71 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 FLOREANI CLAUDIO ITA 9 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 ERNST STEFAN

LIPSIA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

MIQUELET  /R TANTZUTSU O&R

MIQUELET  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 CAPONE MASSIMO ITA R 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 PORTESANI FRANCO ITA O 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 83 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 NAKEL HORST GER 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 81 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 LAURENTI LUCA ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 77 ERNST STEFAN
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1 5 LAVARONE BENIAMINO ITA R 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 73 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 FREZZOLINI ERNESTO ITA O 10 9 9 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 67 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 BARANTIN PASCAL FRA 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 1 51 ERNST STEFAN

PENNSYLVANIA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 BALA'ZS NE'METH HUN 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 56 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 VACCHERI MARCO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 60 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 FACCHINI EDMONDO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 NAKEL HORST GER 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 SARROCHE SEBASTIEN FRA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 MEDINA DE NAKEL MILDRE GER 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 RIZZARDI IVO ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 WINANDY DANIEL LUX 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 2 1 49 ERNST STEFAN

PENNSYLVANIA  /R TANTZUTSU O&R

GUARDIA  NAZIONALE TANTZUTSU O&R

LA MARMORA /O TANTZUTSU O&R

LA MARMORA O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 BALA'ZS NE'METH HUN 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 FELICI SANDRO ITA R 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 62 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 CATTANEO GRAZIANO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 69 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 ARRIGONI CARLO ITA R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 BARTOLOMEO DE IURI DOMENICO ITA R 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 BEHREND LOTHAR GER 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 ETRILLARD FREDERIC FRA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 FACCHINI EDMONDO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 OLANTE WALTER ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 LAURENTI LUCA ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 13 VACCHERI MARCO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
1 14 SARROCHE SEBASTIEN FRA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
1 15 GIULIANI MASSIMO ITA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85
1 16 DADDETTA MATTEO ITA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
1 17 SABIK RODASLAV SLO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
1 18 DE CANDIDO CLAUDIO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
1 19 PORTESANI FRANCO ITA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
1 20 RIZZARDI IVO ITA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 ERNST STEFAN

1 21 MOELO MAEVA FRA 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 80 ERNST STEFAN

1 22 ALETTI ANGELO ITA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 ERNST STEFAN

1 23 SPADA MAURIZIO ITA 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
1 24 BENETTI PIERO ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79
1 25 LAVARONE BENIAMINO ITA 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77
1 26 ROSATI FABRIZIO ITA 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76
1 27 ZOPPELLARO LUCIANO ITA 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 75
1 28 KALMAN FROMUALD HUN 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75
1 29 CEFALI RENZO ITA R 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74
1 30 BURATTIN ANTONIO ITA 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 71
1 31 FABBRI FRANCESCO ITA R 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 4 4 3 64

VETTERLI /O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 GARGARELLA FILIPPO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 NAKEL HORST GER 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
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1 3 FREZZOLINI ERNESTO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 OLANTE WALTER ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 MONTERISI ERMANNO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 VETTORI MARCELLO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 82 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 BIANCHINI CARLO ITA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 BERIA ALBERTO ITA 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 78 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 BERNARDI FIORENZO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 77 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 RIZZARDI IVO ITA 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 70 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 WINANDY DANIEL LUX 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 66

VETTERLI /R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 JURZA VLADIMIR SVK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 VACCHERI MARCO ITA 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 MOELO MAEVA FRA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 BALA'ZS NE'METH HUN 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 NAKEL HORST GER 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 SARROCHE SEBASTIEN FRA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 DE CANDIDO CLAUDIO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 GIULIANI MASSIMO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 MONTERISI ERMANNO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 PRINA ROBERTO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 SPADA MAURIZIO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 13 MEDINA DE NAKEL MILDRE GER 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 14 GARGARELLA FILIPPO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
1 15 SABIK RODASLAV SLO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
1 16 KURT PLAZTGUMMER ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
1 17 BARTOLOMEO DE IURI DOMENICO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
1 18 ROSATI FABRIZIO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
1 19 VETTORI MARCELLO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86
1 20 ALETTI ANGELO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 84
1 21 FABBRI FRANCESCO ITA 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
1 22 BERNARDI FIORENZO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83
1 23 DADDETTA MATTEO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
1 24 PICCIOLI VALERIO ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
1 25 CHURA LUCIA SLO 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
1 26 FACCHINI EDMONDO ITA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
1 27 PIERI VINCENZO ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 ERNST STEFAN

1 28 CASTEGNARO MANUELE ITA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 ERNST STEFAN

1 29 KALMAN FROMUALD HUN 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 78
1 30 AZZALI BRUNO ITA 10 10 10 10 9 8 7 5 4 4 77
1 31 BURATTIN ANTONIO ITA 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 75
1 32 ZOPPELLARO LUCIANO ITA 10 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 73
1 33 FLOREANI CLAUDIO ITA 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 72
1 34 ASPETTATI ROBERTO ITA 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 70
1 35 BENETTI PIERO ITA 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 69
1 36 DELVO' GIANMARIO ITA 10 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 68
1 37 CEFALI RENZO ITA 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 67
1 38 SARRI SILVANO ITA 10 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 64
1 39 ESPOSITO ANTONIO ITA 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 53

WINCHESTER TANTZUTSU O&R

BENCH-REST 50 MT TANTZUTSU O&R

BENCH-REST 100 mt TANTZUTSU O&R

MAXMILIAN  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R
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1 1 BEHREND LOTHAR GER 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 GUENZI GIANCARLO ITA 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 80 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 SAMMARCO CALOGERO ITA 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 FUSERIO GIOVANNI ITA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 74 ERNST STEFAN

MAXMILIAN  /R TANTZUTSU O&R

GETTYSBURG  O&R (Regolamento tiro storico)
TANTZUTSU O&R

ZOUAVE /O TANTZUTSU O&R

TATANKA             BONUS TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 PERIN  Roberto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 OLANTE  Walter 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 FELICI  Sandro 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 7 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 LAURENTI  Luca 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 7 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 FACCHINI  Edmondo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
1 7 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 6
1 8 CAVASSI  Stefano 1 1 1 1 1 5
1 9 PORTESANI Franco 1 1 1 1 3
1 10 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1 1 1 2 3
1 11 DADDETTA Matteo 1 1 ERNST STEFAN

1 12 AZZALI  Bruno 0 0 ERNST STEFAN

PORTA PIA /O (La marmora /O  +  Zouave /O)
TANTZUTSU O&R

PORTA PIA /R (La marmora /R  +  Zouave /R)
TANTZUTSU O&R

MINIE'  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 BEHREND LOTHAR GER 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 CATTANEO GRAZIANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 FUSERIO GIOVANNI ITA R 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 ETRILLARD FREDERIC FRA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 MOELO MAEVA FRA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 KAISER JEAN,PIERRE LUX 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 OLANTE WALTER ITA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 SABIK RODASLAV SLO 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 82 ERNST STEFAN

1 10 ARRIGONI CARLO ITA 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 RODRIGUEZ JEAN PIERRE FRA 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79
1 12 BALA'ZS NE'METH HUN 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
1 13 SAMMARCO CALOGERO ITA 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 72
1 14 MONTERISI ERMANNO ITA 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 69
1 15 VACCHERI MARCO ITA R 9 8 8 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 53
1 16 GUENZI GIANCARLO ITA 9 9 9 8 6 4 3 0 0 0 48

MINIE' /R TANTZUTSU O&R

WHITWORTH  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 1 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 ERNST STEFAN

1 2 RODRIGUEZ JEAN PIERRE FRA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 ERNST STEFAN

1 3 MECATI DANIELE ITA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 4 MOELO MAEVA FRA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 ERNST STEFAN

1 5 ANDREOLI ANTONIO ITA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 ERNST STEFAN

1 6 FUSERIO GIOVANNI ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 55 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 7 CATTANEO GRAZIANO ITA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 62 90 ERNST STEFAN

1 8 BEHREND LOTHAR GER 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 9 OLANTE WALTER ITA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN
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1 10 ROPA LORENZO ITA R 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 ERNST STEFAN

1 11 FLOREANI CLAUDIO ITA R 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
1 12 CAVASSI STEFANO ITA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84
1 13 ETRILLARD FREDERIC FRA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
1 14 KAISER JEAN,PIERRE LUX 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 79
1 15 GUENZI GIANCARLO ITA 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 77
1 16 ROSATI FABRIZIO ITA 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 73
1 17 NUCCI CARLO ITA 9 8 8 5 4 3 2 2 1 0 42
1 18 AMANTINI PIO ITA 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
1 19 BALA'ZS NE'METH HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 20 PRINA ROBERTO ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WHITWORTH /R TANTZUTSU O&R

WALKIRIE  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

SHARPSHOOTER  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

CARCANO  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

riserva TANTZUTSU O&R

riserva TANTZUTSU O&R

RISERVA TANTZUTSU O&R

TANTZUTSU O&RFINE CLASSIFICA


